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2022 KX"450SR

PARTS LIST
Front Fork(LNFNN)

ITEM NAME
GASKET,FORK CYLINDER BOLT (Ref # 11009)
CAP,CYLINDER COMP (Ref # 11065)

CAP,FORK (Ref # 11065A)

PAD,PROTECTION (Ref # 39156)

PIPE-FORK OUTER (Ref # 44008)

PIPE-FORK INNER,LH (Ref # 44013)

PIPE-FORK INNER,RH (Ref # 44013A)
CYLINDER-SET-FORK (Ref # 44023)
SPRING-FRONT FORK (Ref # 44026)
SPRING-FRONT FORK,K=4.9N/MM (Ref # 44026A)
SPRING-FRONT FORK,K=5.1N/MM (Ref # 44026B)
BUSHING-FRONT FORK (Ref # 44065)
BUSHING-FRONT FORK (Ref # 44065A)
DAMPER-SET-FORK (Ref # 44075)

ROD,PISTON (Ref # 46102)

VALVE-ASSY (Ref # 49116)
GUARD,FORK,LH,EBONY (Ref # 55020)
GUARD,FORK,RH,EBONY (Ref # 55020A)

SCREW (Ref # 92009)

SPACER (Ref # 92026)

RING-SNAP (Ref # 92033)

RING-SNAP (Ref # 92033A)

SEAL-OIL (Ref # 92049)

RING-O (Ref # 92055)

RING-O (Ref # 92055A)

RING-O (Ref # 92055B)

RING-O (Ref # 92055C)

RING-O (Ref # 92055D)

RING-0,2.8X6.6X1.9 (Ref # 92055E)

PART NUMBER

11009-1592
11065-1333
11065-1418
39156-2799
44008-0112
44013-0396
44013-0397
44023-0168
44026-0238
44026-0242
44026-0243
44065-0021
44065-0022
44075-0504
46102-0654
49116-0721

55020-2231-6C
55020-2232-6C

92009-1884
92026-0878
92033-0075
92033-1329
92049-0117
92055-0106
92055-0116
92055-0117
92055-0730
92055-1156
92055-1441
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QUANTITY
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2022 KX"450SR

PARTS LIST
Front Fork(LNFNN)

ITEM NAME

SEAL,FORK OUTER TUBE (Ref # 92093)
BOLT,5X16 (Ref # 92150)

COLLAR (Ref # 92152)

BOLT,8X40 (Ref # 92153)

BOLT (Ref # 92154)

CLAMP (Ref # 92173)

WASHER (Ref # 92200)

NUT (Ref # 92210)

FORK CLAMP,XTRIG (Ref # 99969)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
92093-1566
92150-1802
92152-0824
92153-0020
92154-3776
92173-2196
92200-1615
92210-0337
99969-3880
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