

2022 KX™ 450SR

PARTS LIST

Front Fork(LNFNN)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
GASKET,FORK CYLINDER BOLT (Ref # 11009)	11009-1592	2
CAP,CYLINDER COMP (Ref # 11065)	11065-1333	2
CAP,FORK (Ref # 11065A)	11065-1418	2
PAD,PROTECTION (Ref # 39156)	39156-2799	2
PIPE-FORK OUTER (Ref # 44008)	44008-0112	2
PIPE-FORK INNER,LH (Ref # 44013)	44013-0396	1
PIPE-FORK INNER,RH (Ref # 44013A)	44013-0397	1
CYLINDER-SET-FORK (Ref # 44023)	44023-0168	2
SPRING-FRONT FORK (Ref # 44026)	44026-0238	2
SPRING-FRONT FORK,K=4.9N/MM (Ref # 44026A)	44026-0242	1
SPRING-FRONT FORK,K=5.1N/MM (Ref # 44026B)	44026-0243	1
BUSHING-FRONT FORK (Ref # 44065)	44065-0021	2
BUSHING-FRONT FORK (Ref # 44065A)	44065-0022	2
DAMPER-SET-FORK (Ref # 44075)	44075-0504	1
ROD,PISTON (Ref # 46102)	46102-0654	2
VALVE-ASSY (Ref # 49116)	49116-0721	2
GUARD,FORK,LH,EBONY (Ref # 55020)	55020-2231-6C	1
GUARD,FORK,RH,EBONY (Ref # 55020A)	55020-2232-6C	1
SCREW (Ref # 92009)	92009-1884	2
SPACER (Ref # 92026)	92026-0878	2
RING-SNAP (Ref # 92033)	92033-0075	2
RING-SNAP (Ref # 92033A)	92033-1329	2
SEAL-OIL (Ref # 92049)	92049-0117	2
RING-O (Ref # 92055)	92055-0106	4
RING-O (Ref # 92055A)	92055-0116	2
RING-O (Ref # 92055B)	92055-0117	2
RING-O (Ref # 92055C)	92055-0730	2
RING-O (Ref # 92055D)	92055-1156	2
RING-O,2.8X6.6X1.9 (Ref # 92055E)	92055-1441	2

2022 KX™ 450SR

PARTS LIST

Front Fork(LNFNN)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
SEAL,FORK OUTER TUBE (Ref # 92093)	92093-1566	2
BOLT,5X16 (Ref # 92150)	92150-1802	1
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)	92152-0824	2
BOLT,8X40 (Ref # 92153)	92153-0020	4
BOLT (Ref # 92154)	92154-3776	6
CLAMP (Ref # 92173)	92173-2196	1
WASHER (Ref # 92200)	92200-1615	2
NUT (Ref # 92210)	92210-0337	2
FORK CLAMP,XTRIG (Ref # 99969)	99969-3880	1